
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 116-0225

Status:Type: Report Filed

File created: In control:2/24/2016 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:3/3/2016 3/3/2016

Title: Report of bid opening of Tuesday, February 23, 2016

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Published and FiledBoard of Commissioners3/3/2016 1 Pass

RecommendedCommittee of the Whole3/3/2016 1 Pass

TRANSMITTAL LETTER FOR BOARD MEETING OF MARCH 3, 2016

COMMITTEE ON PROCUREMENT

Mr. David St. Pierre, Executive Director

Report of bid opening of Tuesday, February 23, 2016

Dear Sir:

Bids were received and opened on 2/23/2016 for the following contracts:

CONTRACT 15-711-22 PROCESS CONTROL BUILDING RESTORATION AT THE O'BRIEN WATER
RECLAMATION PLANT (RE-BID)
LOCATION:  TERRENCE J. O'BRIEN WATER RECLAMATION PLANT
ESTIMATE:  $525,000.00
GROUP: TOTAL

DARDON'S ROOFING CO. $483,895.00
RESTORE MASONRY, LLC $524,675.00
MBB ENTERPRISES OF CHICAGO, INC. $605,980.00
B.E.T.O.N. CONSTRUCTION CO. $673,850.00
GRIGGS MITCHELL & ALMA OF IL, LLC D/B/A GMA $817,350.00
CONSTRUCTION

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  703 PLANHOLDERS:  34

CONTRACT 16-100-12 FURNISH AND DELIVER LAB SUPPLIES, GLASSWARE AND CHEMICALS FOR
VARIOUS LOCATIONS (RE-BID)
LOCATION:  VARIOUS
ESTIMATE:  $159,300.00
GROUP: TOTAL

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 16-0225, Version: 1

 FISHER SCIENTIFIC COMPANY $120,975.00

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  371 PLANHOLDERS:  19

CONTRACT 16-103-12 FURNISH AND DELIVER LAB COATS AND COVERALLS TO VARIOUS LOCATIONS
(RE-BID)
LOCATION:  VARIOUS
ESTIMATE:  $22,500.00
GROUP: TOTAL

ARAMARK UNIFORM & CAREER APPAREL, LLC $20,845.00
G & K SERVICES, INC. $37,401.00

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  186 PLANHOLDERS:  27

CONTRACT 16-611-11 REPAIRS AND ALTERATIONS TO VARIOUS WATER RECLAMATION FACILITIES IN
THE STICKNEY SERVICE AREA AND OTHER INSTALLATIONS
LOCATION:  STICKNEY, IL
ESTIMATE:  $11,826,600.00
GROUP: TOTAL

ANCHOR MECHANICAL, INC. $12,620,231.55
INDEPENDENT MECHANICAL INDUSTRIES, INC. $12,865,174.30
BROADWAY ELECTRIC, INC. $15,677,789.45

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  1300 PLANHOLDERS:  43

Respectfully Submitted, Darlene A. LoCascio, Director of Procurement and Materials Management

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/18/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

